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Dim Sum Menu

YNEFEGR Takeaway Hotline: 2829 7980
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Selection of Dim Sum

R4 RH#L (3 fF/pieces)

Baked Angus Beef Pie with Onion

BEEFEKE (3 {f/pieces)
Dumpling filled with Minced Pork, Shrimp and Emperor
Vegetable

ST, (2 {f/pieces)

Steamed Semi-dried Oyster and Duck Feet with Mushroom and
Taro

EEB T8 (3 {f/pieces)

Steamed Dumpling filled with Scallop, Shrimp, Pork and
Vegetable

BB RTER

Steamed Pork Ribs with Preserved Sausage

B/ NgE (3 {f/pieces)

Steamed Soup Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

4 RISERE (3 f:/pieces)

Pan-fried Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

EENAERE (3 :/pieces)
Pan-fried Minced Pork Bun

HKS$ 68.00

68.00

68.00

78.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

“2 e
Selection of Dim Sum

KB Ex (4 (/pieces)

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

BIFEABEE (4 {f/pieces)

Steamed Minced Pork and Shrimp Dumplings with
Dried Flatfish Powder topped with Crab Roe

EEYER (3 {f/pieces)

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

R ERE  (3{f/pieces)

Baked Barbecued Pork Buns

EIERE (3 {f/pieces)

Crispy Mashed Taro filled with Pork, Chicken and Mushroom

EBETARAER (3 f4:/pieces)

Steamed Minced Beef Ball with Bean Curd Skin

REFwKE (3 f4/pieces)

Glutinous Rice Dumpling filled with Dried Shrimp and Pork

FEMARLRE (2 (F/pieces)

Steamed Glutinous Rice and Abalone wrapped in Lotus Leaf

HKS$ 78.00

78.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

78.00



J) ~/ (SN
7]:%: _3‘_ EZ no

Selection of Dim Sum

o RESRIRT S (B 1R /pieces)

Deep-fried Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

ERFEMR (314/ pieces)

Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings

il 52 Z& R

Steamed Chicken Feet with Pomelo Skin

FREMEAE S (L per person)

Shark’s Fin and Abalone Dumpling in Superior Soup

& $8 EE IR AT A

Steamed Rice Rolls with Crispy Shrimp Roulade

BEZEBGN

Steamed Rice Rolls with Cordyceps Flower and Mushroom

BV ARG

Steamed Rice Rolls with Minced Beef and Coriander Fillings

T BB

Steamed Rice Rolls with Barbecued Pork Fillings

HK$ 78.00

60.00

68.00

138.00

98.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

T I E %

Set Lunch Menu

BEELES

Dim Sum Combination

KRR ~ BT RNEE i AR
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling
Steamed Minced Pork Dumplings topped with Crab Roe
Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

EREX S

Soup of the Day

X0 &3 i Bk

Stir-fried Prawn with XO Sauce

AR AR R 6]

Deep-fried Crispy Pigeon

L2 A3 R\ IRf B

Braised Vegetable with Dried Seafood

TR 76 4 28 A WD B8R

Fried Rice with Sakura Shrimp and Crab Meat

ERZWANGE <

Chinese Petits Fours

R SKRA

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

& fiI. HK$390.00 per person
W Az 2k 2L L= Minimum order for 2 persons
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Business Set Menu

(IR0 QUIDANY S

Appetizer Sampler

Roasted Suckling Pig , Barbequed Pork
Roasted Goose , Jelly Fish

LR ARENSE

Braised Crab Meat with Minced Chicken in Soup

R RREE AN

Pan-fried Cod Fish Steak with Lemon Honey

ARG &R AR R

Poached Vegetables with Shredded Fish Maw in Fish Broth

< TREIRATRER

Pan-fried Crispy Rice with Lobster and Cheese

5% R

Chinese Petits Fours

Rf < 8E R A

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Patter

HK$1,600.00 for 2 persons (Wifiz )
HK$2,200.00 for 3 persons (=frH)
HK$3,000.00 for 4 persons (pufiz )

4 & Desserts

IR ERE (3 #/pieces)
Baked Egg Custard Tartlets

BT Rk (3 #/pieces)

Chilled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding

Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake

P SR (3#/pieces)
Crispy Sesame Ball stuffed with Custard

RIWEERE (3 #/pieces)

Steamed Red Date Puddings

HK$ 48.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

4 fir PER PERSON

TERKLALE D

Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel

& TR A

Chilled Mango Pudding

TR R

Sweetened Pumpkin Soup with Lotus Seed

BRENA

Ginger Tea with Glutinous Dumplings

BERUESE

Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly

IRTE FUE

Double-boiled Sweetened Supreme Bird’s Nest Soup

58.00

48.00

58.00

58.00

68.00

498.00
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Imperial City Dim Sum for Holidays

TR R

At EE ST dghtn

Shark’s Fin Dumpling in Soup with Abalone (per person)

7K e I AR $78 [

Steamed shrimp Dumplings “Har Gau™

BN RUREEE $78 [

Steamed Minced Pork and Shnmp Dumplmgs with
Dried Flatfish Powder tonned with Crab Roe

5 B R $68 [

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

AR X e $68 [

Baked Barbecued Pork Buns

EAEGR $60 [

Steamed Vegetable Dumplings

il KZZ&JRTC 568 [

Chicken Feet with Pomelo Skin

i B $68 [

Crispy Mashed Taro filled with Pork, Chicken and Mushroom

T IR E G $78 [

Spring Rolls filled with Shredded Chicken and Shrimp

EETT A AER $68 [

Steamed Minced Beef Ball with Bean Curd Skin

Z DK $68 [

Glutinous Rice Dumplings with Dried Shrimp and Pork

R E R ER R $78 [

Steamed Glutinous Rice with Abalone in Lotus Leaf

$138 [

N NS = ars

T R KB $68 [
Dumpling filled with Minced Pork, Shrimp and Emperor

Vegetable

HRIZEERE $60 [

Pan-fried Turnip Cake

BISERERIFL $68 [

Steamed Semi-dried Oyster and Duck Feet with Mushroom
and Taro

N Ao
%

N [iEwRi $78 [

Steamed Dumpling filled with Scallop, Shrimp, Pork and

Vegetable

RER 25 e 568 [

Steamed Pork Ribs with Preserved Sausage

FAF NG $68 [

Steamed Soup Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

LR RUEHALE $68 [

Pan-fried Dumpling filled with Minced Pork

e A R $68 [
Pan-fried Minced Pork Bun

SV g
75 ISRIE (315 (6) $78 [

Cuttlefish and Mixed Meat Congee (Bowl)

Rz EIE AT (80) $78 [

Pork and Preserved Egg Congee (Bowl)

LR TREEE (81) $88 [

Seafood Congee (Bowl)

FERFHERR S () $78 [

Conpoy and Chicken Congee (Bowl)

HE kARG () $98 [

Abalone and Chicken Congee (Bowl)

ok -

R/ Ng
0 B ER R

Preserved Duck Egg with Pickled Ginger

ARIFEAH

Black Fungus tossed with Chilli

FEIE=III

Cucumber tossed with Garlic

e E Al

Pork with Garlic & Chilli Sauce

Chicken wnh Bean Jelly & Peanut Sauce

e

Chicken in Chinese Yellow Wine

PR A EE B

Jelly Fish with Aged Vinegar

HEWNS

Marinated Duck Tongue with Five-spice

JITBR 7K 5

Chicken in Chilli Oil Sauce

RS

Crispy Bean Curd

It HE R

Chicken Wings in Sweetened Soya

SRR

Beef Internal with Turnip

FIAFRE I RUE

Deep-fried Bean Curd Sheet rolled with Wild Mushroom

and Black Truffle

A RE =

Pan-fried Bean Curd, Eggplant & Capsicum

UV EE 5 KL

Curry Sauce with Fish Ball & Pig Skin

R LA

Crispy Bombay Duck Fish with Salted Chilli

JERSEEABGART

Pork Tripe with Pickled Mustard Green, Pepper

s A B

Marinated Pork Trotters & Ginger in Sweet Vinegar

FALSmEES

Deep Fried Wonton with Sweet and Sour Sauce

PRIZEE

Baked Mini Egg Tartlets

BB AR

Chilled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding

B

Steamed Oatmeal Cake

Yy )/ b HIHE

Crispy Sesame Ball stuffed with Custard

AT )

Chilled Mango Pudding

wIREIEIC

Sweetened Bean Curd

$88 [

$98 [

$98 [

$178 [

$118 [

$188 [

$158 [

$178 [

$188 [

$98 [

$88 [

$128 [

$158 [

$88 [

$88 [

$168 [

$88 [

$88 [

$138 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

Hn

LS

RIZRGS
AR IR
Crispy Rice Rolls with Shrimps
E2 L
Steamed Rice Rolls with Cordyceps Flower and Mushroom
A ARG
Rice Rolls with Minced Beef

BT NSRS

Rlce Rolls with Barbecued Pork
SEUNIENAN
KOREH3
Stir-fried Rice Roll with XO Chilli Sauce
)
il(ﬁ -~ R
g " “
B VAR
Pan Fried Noodles with Seafood in Supreme Soy Sauce

FEZF A4ARTE 4

Pan Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork and Sprout

T|HEKMBL55K (1)

Roasted Shredded Duck and Preserved Vegetable with Rice
Vermicelli in Soup

,MH ,ME@J‘/T% (1)

Fish Ball and Sliced Fish Cake with Rice Noodles in Soup

HZWDAE A

$98 [

$78 [

$78 [

$78 [

$88 [

$218 [

$218 [

$88 [

$88 [

$218 [

Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef and Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce

S AR A A

Braised E-fu Noodles with Conpoy and Golden Mushroom in
Abalone Sauce

B s A

$198 [

$218 [

Braised Egg Noodles and Barbecue Pork with Spring Onion and Ginger

FEEIEAEBE ADoK

Pan Fried Rice Vermicelli with Conpoy and Crab Meat

AEE TR

Fried Rice with Shrimp and Shredded Chicken in Duo Sauce

FTESEUREEI DR

Fried Rlce with Assorted Seafood and Sakura Shrimp

RLHL B AC AR

$218 [

$258 [

$218 [

$238 [

Poached Rice with Assorted Seafood and Vegetable in Superior Soup

RUTHEE A8

Clay Pot Rice with Pork Ribs & Chicken Feet

JLEEFERR (T AR

Clay Pot Rice with Chicken and Mushroom

PR R AL /D

Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel

e ==
3P JFR
Sweetened Pumpkin Soup with Lotus Seed
BEHEE

RN
Ginger Tea with Glutinous Dumplings

EABALRE

Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake

FHEERE

Warm Red Date Puddings

IEEETH

Chilled Fresh Milk Pudding

HRBUEEZE (s

Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly (Hot or Cold)

$88 [

$88 [

$58 [

$58 [

$58 [

$48 [

$48 [

$48 [

$68 [
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IMPERIAL
£ 1T X

1
3

# K 3 (3%/pieces)
Baked Egg Custard Tartlets
$48

w & _?. 7535 (3 #/pieces)
Steamed Red Date Puddings
$48

,g\ 2 z }ﬂ’- ii 7535 (3 #/pieces)
Chilled Black Sesame Coconut Cream Pudding
$48
o AR -E']. M (3 #/pieces)
Crispy Sesame Ball stuffed with Custard
$48

viE B PR
Steamed Traditional Sponge Cake
$48
PSR P
Chilled Fresh Milk Pudding

$48

I S

Chilled Mango Pudding

$48

FREMRAL EB W
Sweetened Red Bean Cream flavoured by Dried Tangerine Peel
$58
£33 LB
Sweetened Pumpkin Soup with Lotus Seed
$58

FrF
Ginger Tea with Glutinous Dumplings
$58

PRESTT rra
Homemade Turtle Herbal Jelly (Hot or Cold)
$68

SR T g
Double-boiled Sweetened Supreme Bird’s Nest Soup
$498




